
I-25 / CIMARRON STREET (US24)  

INTERCHANGE DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT  

IM 0252-423 

Sub Account 19039 Letters of Interest Received 

 

Company Contact Email Phone Number Address 

Edward Kraemer & Sons, 

Inc. 

Tim Maloney tmaloney@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500 900 W. Castleton Rd., Suite 220 

Castle Rock ,CO 80109 

Hamon Contractors, Inc. Thomas O. Evered tevered@hamoncontractors.com 303-297-0340 5670 Franklin 

Denver, CO 80216 

CH2M Hill Brian K. Bellfi Brian.Bellfi@ch2m.com 720-286-5328 9191 S. Jamaica Street Englewood, 

CO 80112-5946 

Michael Baker Jr., Inc. Robert J. Manzanares Robert.manzanares@mbakercorp.com 720-514-1135 165 S. Union Blvd, Suite 200 

Lakewood, CO 80228 

URS Charlotte Schlenz Charlotte.Schlenz@URS.com 719-531-0001 2315 Briargate Parkway, Suite 150 

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

Lawrence Construction 

Company 

Michael Rachubinski MRachubinski@lawrence-

construction.com 

303-791-5642 9002 N. Moore Road 

Littleton, CO 80125 

Ralph L. Wadsworth 

Construction Company, LLC 

Brandon Squire bsquire@wadsco.com 801-553-1661 806 S. Public Road, Suite 300 

Lafayette, CO 80026 

David Evans and Associates, 

Inc. 

Jennifer Wood jewo@deainc.com 720-225-4616 1331 17
th

 Street, Suite 900 

Denver, CO 80202 

Parsons/Wildcat Joint 

Venture 

Del Walker Del.walker@parsons.com 303-764-8829 1776 Lincoln Street 

Denver, CO 80203 

W.W. Clye & Co. Brad Christofferson jcochran@wwclyde.net 801-802-6800 P.O. Box 350  

Springville, Utah 84663 

HDR Wes Kindt wes.kindt@hdrinc.com 719-272-8800 2060 Briargate Parkway, Suite 120 

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

SEMA Larry Walsh lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303-627-2600 7353 S. Eagle Street 

Centennial, CO 80112 

Flatiron Paul Martinez pmartinez@flatironcorp.com 

 

720-494-8027 10188 East 1-25 Frontage Road 

Firestone, CO 80504 

Ground Engineering 

Consultants, Inc. 

Thomas Buelt tom.buelt@groundeng.com 303-289-1989 41 Inverness Drive East 

Englewood, CO 80112 

Kiewit Matthew Christensen Matthew.Christensen@Kiewit.com 303-979-9330 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road 

Littleton, Co 80128 

 


